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Be a 
Hometown 

Tourist

For details on these events or for a complimentary  
Halton Hills Visitors Guide call 

905-877-7119 or visit www.haltonhillschamber.on.ca

 Tourism Information Centers
 are located at:

    Halton Hills Chamber of Commerce, 328 
Guelph Street, Georgetown or MacMillan's 
Frozen Foods,  Highway 7, west of Acton

OCTOBER
* Fri. Oct. 1 - Taste of Downtown Georgetown

* Wed. Oct. 6 - Halton Hills Women in Business
Small Business Month

* Weekends Oct. 15-30 - Screamfest at Whiterock
Ostrich Farm - 7 - 10 pm

* Sun. Oct. 17 - Knox Presbyterian Church celebrates
150 years in Georgetown

* Tues. Oct. 19 - Business After Hours 
& Table Top Trade Show

* Sat. Oct. 23 - Trick or Treat, Mill & Main
Acton 12 - 3 pm

* Sat. Oct. 30 - Trick or Treat, Main St., Georgetown
11 am - 1 pm

NOVEMBER
* Sun. Nov. 7 - Remembrance Day Parade & Services

Georgetown Legion at Glen Williams and Georgetown Cenotaphs
* Thurs. Nov. 11 - Remembrance Day Services at

11 am at Acton Cenotaph and Georgetown's Remembrance Park
* Sat. Nov. 13 - Acton High School 14th Annual Craft Show

10 am - 4 pm
* Sat. Nov. 20 - Acton & Georgetown Santa Claus Parade

* Sat. Nov. 27 - Montgomery Christmas in Norval
10 am - 1 pm

10% off 48 Main
St. S.,

Downtown 
Georgetown

Ontario
L7G 3G4

289-344-0001

Fall Special
Any Chemical Service

$15 off
One coupon per person.

Not to be combined with any other offer.
Expires Nov. 30, 2010

Fall Special

Special $25 with coupon
Reg. $35 (Long Hair Extra)

One coupon per person.
Not to be combined with any other offer.

Expires Nov. 30, 2010

Cut & Style

354 Guelph St.,
Georgetown

905-873-1655
supporting local businesses, charities 

and events for over 20 years
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Johann Kleinsasser checks out the crops while (above) the herd of cattle, most with a Brown 
Swiss breed background, enjoy some lush alfalfa on the farm.
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